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Chandigarh Child and Women Development Corporation, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 30.06.2024
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Roll No

3006030870
3006051436
3006051748
3006051838
3006062033
3006020616
3006051789
3006030878
3006010291

Name

Rishav Kumar

AMANPREET SINGH CHEEMA
ARJUN BANSAL

SUSHANT KALIA

Sahil Sharma

Neeraj Toor

AMOL RAJWANSHI

KULDEEP SINGH

Neha

Father's Name

Budh Ram

JAGTAR SINGH

ASHOK BANSAL

MUKESH CHAND KALIA
Manoj Kumar

Mahipal

ANIL KUMAR RAJWANSHI
KASHMIRI LAL

Hoshiar Singh

DOB

24/04/2003
14/03/1997
24/11/1991
06/06/1994
15/02/1999
24/02/2002
11/08/1997
01/06/1990
14/10/1995

1

Total
Marks
(100)

57.
53.
52.
50.
49.
49.
48.
46.
46.
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75



Chandigarh Child and Women Development Corporation,
MERIT LIST FOR Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 30.06.2024

Other Backward Classes

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name

1 3006010375 Harjeet Kaur Devinder Singh

Page
Chandigarh
DOB
15/10/1991

No:

Total
Marks
(100)

41.50
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Chandigarh Child and Women Development Corporation, Chandigarh

MERIT LIST FOR Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 30.06.2024

Scheduled Castes

S.No Roll No Name Father's Name
1 3006051436 AMANPREET SINGH CHEEMA JAGTAR SINGH
2 3006020616 Neeraj Toor Mahipal

3 3006030970 Arun Kumar Tej Pal Singh

DOB

14/03/1997
24/02/2002
07/03/1994

Total
Marks
(100)

53.00
49.75
39.25



